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
yard. Walk to st-hools anil 
shopping. Nearly new carpel- 
Ing. Full price. $19.730. with 
no down to vein. Sen to ap­ 
preciate.

Borgainsville
Immaculate 3-hcdnxim. wall 
to wall carpeting and draper­ 
ies, huge rear ynnl. 3 blm-ks 
to grammar ih-hool. A ste.il 
 t in.SJO. with low down 
pavment.

3 and Guest House
Kxtra large bnlroonis. t h e 
most Immaculate In the aren 
Wnll to wall c«r|>-tlng and 
draperies. In mam home mid 
«ue*t house. Fon-ed a 1 r 
ho.it. over $1.000 In land- 
waplng. Asking $16.500. Own­ 
er* anxious

Your Terms
1-bedriKim on f-nred lot. Xew 
landscaping going In now. 
Central loiatlon. $U month 
|iay« taxes anil Insuranc* for

$75 Month
Deluxe 3-bedrooin. «lilny 
hanlwood floor*, lots of life 
In kitchen and bath. T h 1 * 
won't list. No down to M-IK.

Rosenkrantz
REALTORS

23808 Hawthorne Blvd

FR 8-8361

Help!
Pay your payments with 
income from new 1 bed­ 
room in rear with sep­ 
arate entrance on cor­ 
ner. Front big 2 bed­ 
room home with spec- 
cial buill-kitchen. Try 
S2500 down on trade. 
3902 W. 242nd St. 
Across from park.

GIANT
DA 6-9111
Ocean View

3 HKDKOOU. It-2 LOT. 
XKAH NKW MAItl.VA IX 
I'KXTIIAL It K J> t) X D O. 
IIKAfTIKL'I. It-2 LOT. M x
ii3. iioosa TO n r 1 1. D
ANOTIIKm l.'XIT P I. I' H 
PH.TI'ltMOrK 2 IIKDItOOil 
IX (i(Xll) roNOITIO.N IIIC 
HHKLTKKKl) PATIO. IIS.2.VI 
Kl'LL, PHICB Sl'BMlT OX

, Donsker
FR 0-2555

DUPLEX
Hum* and Income too. mi
Ihi* live.lllled line! Xear 
l\\f heart of rteivlhllllf. 3
hnlriwin« In rani mill rio,.

lejlmelll ||lll|i|e<|- TlV 10%'"SANDS
FR 1-2461 

5135 TORRANCE BLVD.

$495 Down
3 BEDROOM

llci«'» easy payment,, ,,f »9A 
ner inunlh for a miuco home, 
luirdwoi.d (looiii, dUpn'al. KII- 
lUBe. In deilrnhlK Soulhlmy 
urea. Owner wants fuxl <ule. 
Try $13.495 l*.ill now.

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 

OPEN 'TIL 9
FR 8-2294

Swimming Pool
Lovely 3-brilruain und fumlly 
room home on large lot. 
('arpetiliK. drttpex, forced ulr 
he«t. built -ins Sulimlt $2.000 
down or trade.

Tom Maun FP 1-4664
AND ASSOCIATES 

4*07 Torranci Blvd.. Toi rdnc«

3 Bedroom
ISO » UK! A-I lot. 2-cnr garage. 
Lots of fruit and simile tree*. 
Uicnted In Lomlla K u 1 1 
price onlv $13.300. Vour olfer

3 and A Den
K«late ..lied lot. Extra large 
Kiiraue. ISx 36 pool. Cln.ler 
block felii-.-.l Near -cliool.. 
and <ho|i|ilng Slinwn hv ap- 
uoiiitnient on1>.

Southwood
3-bedroom. 2-cnr detached ga­ 
rage. Outdoor patio. Land­ 
scaped. Only 2 blticks to 
school. Xear bench and shop- 
plug center. $19,950. Submit 
on down.

C-4 Zone
Buslne.M and residential 2- 
Itedroom and ilen. I'lu- car- 
port and large 2O x 20 linf In- 
Ished r,^im In rvnr. Xew con­ 
crete blm-k fence. Located on 
Mane blvd. Ideal for doctor, 
beautician. TV repair, etc. 
Full price only $I.VMO. $2.000 
down.

tiVMBr 
    TO!W

WOODRUFF 1
| REALTOR 1

2055 W. LOMITA BLVD.

DA 5-4901
DA 6-5631 TK 2-6224 

OPKX EVKS TIL »

Corner 2 Bedroom
On an R-2 lot. This lovely 
dome has full dining room and 
s-rylce porch. X«wlr re- 
Minted and 2-cnr str.ige. 
Only $17.500.

Del Amo
Shopping Is within easy walk­ 
ing distance from this \-ery 
sharp J-bedrmmi. 2-lutth homo. 
Built-in kitchen nnd carpet­ 
ing. Priced nt $22.MO.

Cotolina View
Nearly new Eulrlew honi" of 
:l Iwilroonui and 2 liathv fire- 
ul.ice. bullt-lns. forced air 
heat .ind carpeting, lie. lined 
to $27.430

Exceptional 3 Bdrm.
Everything has been don« to 
this home to make for com­ 
fortable living. This one you 
must see nt the price of 
$2i.MO.

Close In and Vacant
Walk to downtown nnd ill 
shopping from lhl« older 2- 
h-drmiin and den. Car.ige on 
alley, with workshop or liob- 
hv room attached. Kul, pr.c,.

2 Bedroom Home
Plus 2-bHrooin dupleg. Du­ 
plex onlv :i yrors old and Is 
deluxe unit. Verv goo.l In- 
come and alwavs rentfd. 
Price. JM.noo

3 Bedroom
A   verv lovely home in north 
Torr.nre that has liulll-lns. 
flrriilire. fenced yanl nnd mv- 
ereil iMtlo. Full price. 122. MO.

Income
full us for Inforiiiallnn on 
..th-r ll.llngs of resldrnlliil 
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